
Ventura County Line + Codeshare L.A. → Ventura

Ventura County Line + Codeshare Ventura → L.A.
MONDAY–FRIDAY

100 102 104 106 A770 108 A774 110 114 116 A782 120 122 124 A790 A794
Ventura–Downtown/Beach 7:39 9:38 1:31 5:26 7:43
Ventura–East 4:43 5:43 ↓ ↓ ↓ 3:18 ↓ ↓
Oxnard 4:58 5:58 7:57 9:55 1:48 3:32 5:42 8:03
Camarillo 5:08 6:08 8:10 10:09 2:01 3:42 5:53 8:14
Moorpark 4:20 5:20 6:20 7:11 8:24 9:11 10:23 11:11 2:15 3:53 5:11 6:06 8:24
Simi Valley 4:33 5:33 6:33 7:24 8:41 9:24 10:39 11:24 2:31 4:07 5:24 6:24 8:41
Chatsworth 4:45 5:45 6:45 7:36 8:53 9:36 10:52 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:46 3:36 4:20 5:36 6:40 8:58
Northridge 4:51 5:51 6:51 7:44 8:59 9:44 ↓ 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:53 3:44 4:26 5:44 ↓ ↓
Van Nuys 4:58 5:58 6:58 7:53 9:09 9:53 11:07 11:53 12:53 1:53 3:06 3:53 4:35 5:53 6:53 9:09
Burbank Airport–South (VCL) 5:06 6:06 7:06 8:03 9:17 10:03 11:15 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:14 4:03 4:43 6:03 7:08 9:17
Burbank–Downtown 5:11 6:11 7:11 8:11 9:22 10:11 ↓ 12:11 1:11 2:11 3:20 4:11 4:50 6:11 ↓ ↓
Glendale 5:17 6:17 7:17 8:17 9:29 10:17 11:26 12:17 1:17 2:17 3:28 4:17 4:57 6:17 7:20 9:28
L.A. Union Station 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:46 10:30 11:43 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:45 4:30 5:09 6:30 7:43 9:46

MONDAY–FRIDAY
103 A761 107 A765 115 A769 117 119 121 123 A777 127 129 131 A785 139

L.A. Union Station 6:30 7:13 8:30 9:13 10:30 11:13 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:13 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:13 10:30
Glendale 6:41 7:26 8:41 9:26 10:41 11:26 11:41 12:41 1:41 2:41 3:26 4:41 5:41 6:41 7:26 10:41
Burbank–Downtown 6:47 7:33 8:47 ↓ 10:47 ↓ 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:33 4:47 5:47 6:47 ↓ 10:47
Burbank Airport–South (VCL) 6:52 7:39 8:52 9:36 10:52 11:36 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 3:39 4:52 5:52 6:52 7:36 10:52
Van Nuys 7:01 7:47 9:01 9:44 11:01 11:44 12:01 1:01 2:01 3:01 3:47 5:01 6:01 7:01 7:44 11:01
Northridge 7:10 7:55 9:10 ↓ 11:10 ↓ 12:10 1:10 2:11 3:10 3:55 5:10 6:10 7:10 ↓ 11:10
Chatsworth 7:18 8:02 9:18 9:59 11:18 11:59 12:17 1:17 2:22 3:17 4:01 5:18 6:18 7:18 7:59 11:18
Simi Valley 7:32 8:14 9:32 10:11 11:32 12:11 2:38 4:13 5:32 6:32 7:32 8:11 11:32
Moorpark 7:44 8:27 9:44 10:25 11:47 12:23 2:50 4:32 5:47 6:45 7:44 8:25 11:44
Camarillo 8:41 10:39 12:00 12:36 4:47 6:00 6:56 8:47
Oxnard 8:56 10:50 12:11 12:51 4:58 6:11 7:07 8:59
Ventura–East ↓ ↓ 12:28 ↓ ↓ 6:28 7:26 ↓
Ventura–Downtown/Beach 9:10 11:04 1:05 5:12 9:13

  Bicycles require a paid Amtrak ticket reservation on Amtrak Pacific Surfliner trains.

  Bicycles require a paid Amtrak ticket reservation on Amtrak Pacific Surfliner trains.

See Antelope Valley Line schedule for additional trains to Burbank Airport.

See Antelope Valley Line schedule for additional trains to Burbank Airport.Pacific Surfliner schedules subject to change. For current times, visit pacificsurfliner.com.

Pacific Surfliner schedules subject to change. For current times, visit pacificsurfliner.com.
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AM times    PM times

AM times    PM times

For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

Metrolink tickets and passes accepted on these Amtrak Pacific Surfliner trains, see Codeshare on pg. 5 for details.

Metrolink tickets and passes accepted on these Amtrak Pacific Surfliner trains, see Codeshare on pg. 5 for details.
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Ventura County Line L.A. → VenturaVentura → L.A.
SATURDAY–SUNDAY

A770 A774 1162 A782 1164 A790 A794
Ventura–Downtown/Beach 7:39 9:38 1:31 5:26 7:43
Ventura–East ↓ ↓ 1:10 ↓ 4:14 ↓ ↓
Oxnard 7:57 9:55 1:24 1:48 4:28 5:42 8:03
Camarillo 8:10 10:09 1:35 2:01 4:41 5:53 8:14
Moorpark 8:24 10:23 1:47 2:15 4:53 6:06 8:24
Simi Valley 8:41 10:39 2:00 2:31 5:05 6:24 8:41
Chatsworth 8:53 10:52 2:12 2:46 5:17 6:40 8:58
Northridge 8:59 ↓ 2:17 2:53 5:22 ↓ ↓
Van Nuys 9:09 11:07 2:25 3:06 5:30 6:53 9:09
Burbank Airport–South (VCL) 9:17 11:15 2:32 3:14 5:37 7:08 9:17
Burbank–Downtown 9:22 ↓ 2:37 3:20 5:42 ↓ ↓
Glendale 9:29 11:26 2:43 3:28 5:48 7:20 9:28
L.A. Union Station 9:46 11:43 2:58 3:45 6:00 7:43 9:46

SATURDAY–SUNDAY
A761 A765 1163 A769 A777 1165 A785

L.A. Union Station 7:13 9:13 10:31 11:13 3:13 5:07 7:13
Glendale 7:26 9:26 10:43 11:26 3:26 5:19 7:26
Burbank–Downtown 7:33 ↓ 10:50 ↓ 3:33 5:26 ↓
Burbank Airport–South (VCL) 7:39 9:36 10:56 11:36 3:39 5:32 7:36
Van Nuys 7:47 9:44 11:03 11:44 3:47 5:39 7:44
Northridge 7:55 ↓ 11:10 ↓ 3:55 5:47 ↓
Chatsworth 8:02 9:59 11:16 11:59 4:01 5:53 7:59
Simi Valley 8:14 10:11 11:28 12:11 4:13 6:06 8:11
Moorpark 8:27 10:25 11:40 12:23 4:32 6:20 8:25
Camarillo 8:41 10:39 11:53 12:36 4:47 6:32 8:47
Oxnard 8:56 10:50 12:03 12:51 4:58 6:42 8:59
Ventura–East ↓ ↓ 12:21 ↓ ↓ 7:00 ↓
Ventura–Downtown/Beach 9:10 11:04 1:05 5:12 9:13

  Bicycles require a paid Amtrak ticket reservation on Amtrak Pacifi c Surfl iner trains.   Bicycles require a paid Amtrak ticket reservation on Amtrak Pacifi c Surfl iner trains.

See Antelope Valley Line schedule for additional trains to Burbank Airport.Pacifi c Surfl iner schedules subject to change. For current times, visit pacifi csurfl iner.com.
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AM times    PM times For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.Metrolink tickets and passes accepted on these Amtrak Pacifi c Surfl iner trains, see Codeshare on page 5 for details.


